KANSA

— TOURISM ——

Travel Information Centers (TIC)
State-Owned/Operated

Goodland Travel Information Center Belle Plaine Travel Information Center
Mona Carver Christy Scott

722 1-70 East Milepost #7 770 N I-35

PO Box 618 Belle Plaine, KS 67013-8292

Goodland, KS 67735-0618 Center: (620) 326-5123

Center: (785) 899-6695 Christy.Scott@KS.Gov

Cell: (785) 821-0543 ***USPS shipping Please Use:
Mona.Carver@KS.Gov L&C Company, LLC 1505 N Stewart ST

Wellington Kansas 67152
Travel Information Centers (TIC)

Community-Owned/Operated

Abilene CVB * L1

Julie Roller

201 NW 27 St

Abilene, KS 67410

(785) 263-2231
director@abilenecityhall.com

Buffalo Bill Cultural Center *L2
Brook Plummer

3083 US Hwy 83

Oakley, KS 67748

(785) 671-1000
events@buffalobilloakley.org

Cherokee Strip Land Rush
Museum * L2

Sandra Randel

31639 US Hwy 77

Arkansas City, KS 67005
(620) 442-6750
landrushdirector@yahoo.com

Colby Visitor Center *L1
Julie Saddler

2015 S Range

Colby, KS 67701

(785) 460-0076
info@oasisontheplains.com

Concordia Travel Info Center *L1
Susie Haver

130 E 6™ St

Concordia, KS 66901

(785) 243-4303
info@cloudcountytourism.com
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Dodge City CVB *L1 Crawford Co. CVB*L1
Jami Huse Tina Heydenrych
400 W Wyatt Earp Blvd 117 W 4th Street
Dodge City Kansas 67801 Pittsburg, Kansas 66742
(620) 225-8186 (620) 231-1212
Jamih@dodgecity.org theydenrych@pittsburgareachamber.com
Flint Hills Discovery Center * L1 Gearhead Curios*L1

. Aaron Perry
Mary Hildreth 520 S Mai
315 S 3 e

Galena, KS 66739
(785) 776-8829 aadperry@yahoo.com
hildeth@cityofmhk.com
Greensburg Big Well Museum*L1

Fort Scott CVB *L1 Heather Bailey
Jackson Tough 315 S. Sycamore
231 E Wall St. Greensburg, KS 67054
Ft Scott, KS 66701 (620) 723-4102
(620) 223-3566 tourism@greensburgks.org
jtough@fscity.org Hays CVB *L1

. . . Annette Barber
F ra.nk.hn Co. Visitors Center *L1 2700 Vine St
Christina Claar

Hays KS 67601
(785) 628-8202
abarber@visithays.com

2011 E. Logan
Ottawa, KS 66067
(785) 242-1411

cclaar@franklincoks.org
Historic Elgin Hotel *L2

Great Bend CVB *L2 Tammy Ensey

Christina Hayes 115N 3rd

3111 10 St Marion, KS 66861

Great Bend KS 67530 (620) 382-3200

(620) 792-2750 Tammy@historicelginhotel.com

chayes@greatbendks.net


mailto:tourism@kansas.com
tel:785-671-1000
mailto:marge@kansasoriginals.com
mailto:marge@kansasoriginals.com

Kansas Oil Museum *L2
Tiya Tonn

383 East Central

El Dorado KS 67042

(316) 321-9333
tiya@kansasoilmuseum.org

Kansas Originals Market *L1
Margery Lawson

233 Highway 232

Wilson, KS 67490

(785) 658-2602
marge@kansasoriginals.com

Lawrence Visitor Center *L2
Calley Vance

812 Massachusetts St
Lawrence, KS 66044-0586
(785) 856-3040
cvance@explorelawrence.com

Lebanon Visitor Center *L3
Cindy Stones

500 Main St

PO Box24

Lebanon, KS 66952

(785) 620-7115
jacinta@ruraltel.net

Liberal CVB *L1

Sally Fuller

1 Yellow Brick Rd
Liberal, KS 67901

(620) 626-0171
tourism@cityofliberal.org

Lindsborg CVB * L3

Holly Lofton

114 N Main (Covered Kiosk)
Lindsborg KS 67456

(785) 227-8687
cvbdir@lindsborgcity.org

Mahaffie Stagecoach Stop & Farm Historic Site *L2

Alexis Radil

1200 Kansas City Rd
Olathe, KS 66061
(913) 971-5111
aradil@olatheks.org
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McPherson Museum & Arts Foundation *L2
Tyler Glidden

1111 E Kansas Ave.

McPherson KS 67460

(620) 241-8464
director@mcphersonmuseum.com

Station 15 Park Information Kiosk *L3
Dona Lowry

205 S State St.

500 Holmes * site location

Norton, KS 67654

(785) 877-2501
nortoncc@discovernorton.com

St. Francis Information Kiosk & Rest Area * L3
Kris Oldsen

P.O. Box 255

219 W. Business US Hwy 36

St. Francis, KS 67756

(785) 332-3508

director@ccdcks.com

Visit Topeka, Inc. *L2
Sandy Tucker

719 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka, KS 66603
(785) 234-1030
Sandy@uvisittopeka.com

Wamego Travel Information Center *L2
Olivia Elmore

529 Lincoln Ave.

Wamego, KS 66547

(785) 456-7849
info@wamegochamber.com



	Travel Information Centers (TIC)
	State-Owned/Operated
	Goodland Travel Information Center

	Travel Information Centers (TIC)
	Wamego Travel Information Center *L2




